Tance .	Stauly Co	4 ASM NAME	L DO WIKK	
INS. CASE OWNE		ASSIGNMENT	T. YI IDAC	10
Surveyor:	FSC	DOI:	Date / Time /	1.8
			Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU			00000011102	236624
Insured Vehicle N	a SHD GART	Claim No.	: 68 MOD 667	rnggr
Name of Insured	TRANS-UMB STERL	Policy No.	· NAX (15/1784	1960
L u	1170	LESSWALES.	RENAULT	
Insured Tel No.	HP;	Make / Model		2.0
Excess Sec II :S\$		Yn N Place of Accid	fent: DRIMERO Y	2.0
Is driver the owner		Accident :		^
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel	me/Age: \KEO PEF UM	Of GIA REPO //L: YES / NO ) Insured Liabil	ORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPOR ity : % Final ? Yes	
SED DO	<u>₹₹</u> 9 —			
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS	INSRS	
WSP: WANTED TELE : Liability : RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP- Tel: Liabilii RMKS	
Date/Time			1070000	
110	SED HEREIN 1	A KINS OF BUILDING	STAGE	DATE / PIC
MILIA		Abdition of the source	Non-Reporting lit (1st):	11 TO SEE TO THE TO THE
0/11	BHD MARKE 3		Non-Reporting lir (2nd): Non-Reporting lir (Final):	
7/2)	Shartdain		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
			Call Of:	
	IN the subs when their	insured derver reported	After call litr to OI:	
		s lane pls plo settle until	Documentation Check List: Han	dler Typist
	We confirm driver is		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)  After call ltr to Ol:	
	Miles 15	2177001012	Authorisation To Act:	
2/11/18 -	AKA V to vojeu		Release Voucher:	
3/4/10	+ Tutp: Rejul.		Final Repair Bill:	
1.5	A 150	Reject Case	Car Rental Invoice:	$\perp$
		Account of the trans	Towing Invoice	
			LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
		Date 1 63-(1-18	PIR:	<b>H H</b>
25 3 19 -	Fle pass + Shrki	tucture	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
1111	100	10	LOD	
	11.0	the state of the s	Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT		Reduction: %		Call
Final Liability:	Date/Time: Confirm  (Agreed / Assessed)		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost:	SS (Agreeu / Assesseu)	BULA 3/N No. :	II NO 01 B 28, A48, 128 :	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS ( days)		1	-
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days)	0	ODEN SEM	1
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)	(	05 WV	U
LOR only LOU only		[Tick only one]		
GIA/LTA Search	55			
Medical: Disbursement:	SS SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independent )	Claim status: Normal Resecut     Report Format:	rivate Settle
Legal Cost	55	(e.g. row independent)	3) Survey fee: #750-0	(d)
Total:	S\$ Global S	um SS:	H.	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm	with:	Email Call	
Payee £:	SS Name 1:			
Payee 2: (Striffe if N.A.)	SS Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:			

2		POSICIONE ST	~		. /
From	Date 09-01-	QUE VANNE	SIP 300	ff you Rage	00 08
Estingtes Cost		Type: M.Cari		Lorry / Taxi / Prime M	over
OF THE WELTE RESIDE	D RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck	Trailer or	12 MPV	
To inspect Vehicle No.	SFP 3088Y	Mare:	Tuy W.	12 00	179
at Workshop m/s	News Trading	Golour	M.Blade	AIC Insured	Std / NI / NA
of 81k 10	AMK Ind Park 24 +	OJ-01 Sp.Reading	23789	T/Radio Insured	/Std/NI/NA
Insured		Eng/No:			
Policy No.		C/No:	7 G	£20. 0	200320
Claims No.		Gen. Cond. &	ood   Fair   Poor   Bu	irnt	
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering Inou	der / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake, Inq	der / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
Make of Veh		Modi: Nil	SRIM / STD AIRIN	1 or	
	ofler 11am A	Tyre Size	F	225/45	RIF
(Palicy Condition)			R:	·	
Remark: The veh had com	nmenced its N3	S O/S BS/DUN/E	XNOVA / GY / FS / LI	ZA   MIC   OHTSU FIR	SUMI
repair at the time	e of inspection.	TOYO / YO	(O or		
Ball or Market Value	_	Front		Reat	-
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	₹ mm	R/Bai	*
GIÀ / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	LIBal	7 mm	LBal	7 mm
Est. Repairs: 09	days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A.	23/12/17	0.01 5	7/1/18
Lum Surg: 20	9 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held	it		
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS	Des. of Dam	ages : Frt / Rear / C	DIS / NIS / UIC / Roo	ftop or
	Vehic	E IN/OUT /	15154		
	rson Contacted	The U/C	/ Chassis frame / B	Body Structure affected	due to collision
- /	Instruction				
11/1 File	pass 6 Cotherine	4			
1111 //2	y 8 21000 eno	/			
	-				
	•				
Cotto Time: File Pass to?	: Prell. Report	Days Of Re	pair:		
-	: Prell. Report	Days Of Re Resurvey N		Survey Feel	
Consider File Passe to 1  Consider File Ration of	: Prell. Report	Days Of Re Resurvey N		Survey Feel Transportation	
0		Resurvey N			
Date Time File Rature of		Resurvey N	o. of Trip:	* inspirator	w'i
Date Time File Rature of		Resurvey N	o. of Trip:	_1-*!_B	¥)



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ΔΧΔ	INSURANCE PTE	I TD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	0266/Kvh3			
700	A INCOMMENTAL TO	LID	itel Componition	occoni, oc			
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811			Date: 04-01-2018 Code: ASM				
1.		Policy Part	iculars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M			
1000	Insured Veh.	SHD 9987C	Veh. Inspected	SFP 3088Y			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/01/2018			
2.		Vehic	le Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	-	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.			Conditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		De	escription of Damages				
-			C				
5.	Analdana Bar		General Information	09/01/2018			
	Accident Date	THE WALLES OF THE STATE OF THE	Inspection Date	09/01/2018			
	Survey held at	NGS TRADING	HOS OF CINICADODE SCOOLS				
•		BLK 10 AMK IND PK 2A	#02-01 SINGAPORE 568047				
5a.			Remarks  N A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS				

### NGS TRADING

8-1

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Pk 2a #02-01 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 64815727 Fax: 64815772 Email: evelynngstrading@gmail.com Reg No.:51106300L

QUOTATION	No.	: QT-	09290	
AXA INS SINGAPORE PTE LTD	Your Ref.			
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	Our Ref	· OT-/	09290/SFP30	99
143 CECIL STREET		. Q14	19290/31730	00
#01-01 GB BUILDING SINGAPORE 069542	C. C.			
SINGAPORE 009512	Date	: 06-0	1-2018	
TEL : 6880 4832 FAX : 6880 4838	Page	: 1 of	1	
Not /	Where 21001			
Description C/Says	\$ 7 1000 Qty	2.77	Price	Amount
	21001		S\$	55
ACCIDENT ON 23/12/17 @14:10 ALONG ORCHARD RD RESUM	ry After Pois	4		
INVOLVING SFP3088Y & SHD9987C	4day,			
CLAIMS AGAINTS SHD9987C				
REPLACEMENT PARTS:-				
FRT FENDER LH 775-48	1	88	2.20 Br	882.20
FRT BUMPER 4 91-60	1	52	6.40 4	526.40
BUMPER GARNISH LH	1	6	4.20 1	64.20
FRT BUMPER RETAINER LH	1	5	9.57 017	59,57
HEADLAMP LH 917-CC	1	98	9.05 Cvs	989.05
SubTotal				2,521.42
LESS 25%	1	-63	0.36	-630.36
				40
TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS WITH ALL NECESSARY COMPONENT/ATTACHMENT.	1	55	0.00	550.00
STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS MEMBER, REPAIR/RESHAPE DENTED BODY PA REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS, REFIT INTO POSITION	NEL.			48
SPRAY PAINTING	1	60	0.00	600.00
CHECK WIRING/LIGHT PROPER FUNCTION	1	4	0.00	200
ny other parts which necessitate repair or renwal will incur additional charged.		Total	3	081.06
ease contact our Ms Evelyn @ HP 96955547 to arrange for survey. Thnak you.		fienca notif		
Yours faithfully,	the Repairer of the following ap • To remove deforming up • To deploy company period	ray painting		
	<ul> <li>To display damaged pumps</li> <li>Parts prices are subject to:</li> </ul>	during requir	rey	
6/7118	* That party survey is on a "	Without Preju	Sce" basis	
	<ul> <li>No Illegal rood (hations) is</li> </ul>	allowed		
	<ul> <li>Supplementary llem(s) must its subject to final approval t</li> </ul>	tom Insurano	ed gag e Company	
Administrator	Astronomorphisms			

#### Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Friday, 11 May 2018 12:36 PM

To:

claims@transcab.com.sg; Ng Wai Yin

Cc:

ireneng@ava-ins.com; foonghon@ava-ins.com; icewong@ava-ins.com; 'Jasmine Tan';

'Zhe Wei': Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

OUR REF : CC4/ASM180002666/Kmb3 YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHD 9987C)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9987C & SFP 3088Y ALONG/AT ORCHARD ROAD ON

23/12/2017

11 MAY 2018

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM180002666/Kmb3

YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHD 9987C)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9987C & SFP 3088Y ALONG/AT ORCHARD ROAD ON 23/12/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from NGS TRADING against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of <u>\$\$5,000.00</u> attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following If not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sa / bevanlim@lkkauto.com\_or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at bevanlim@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

R	9695547-		
	-100		
	Remarks 1	Ву	On
	SFP 3088Y _ SHD 9987C	LSP	4/1/2018 5:01:17 PM
	EST :\$3081.06 SUR ;KSC WKSP ;NGS TRADING	LSP	11/1/2018 3:52:35 PM
	Claim S8M006G7	LSP	4/1/2018 5:01:37 PM
	Services Pending verification - Direct Settlement	LSP	4/1/2018 5:01:54 PM
	Additional Instructions Pending TP estimate.	LSP	4/1/2018 5:02:00 PM
	Hi LKK, Please take note that insured driver reported that TP cut into his lane. As such, please do not settle until we confirm driver is agreeable. Stacey	LSP	4/1/2018 5:04:46 PM
	FILE PASS TO JAS	LSP	24/1/2018 11:09:52 AM
	PENDING EVIDENCE FROM TP	KPW	6/3/2018 5:41:55 PM
	FILE TRANSFER TO BEVAN	KPW	6/3/2018 5:41:59 PM
	130418 SMARTCLAIMS: Dear Stacey, Please refer to the estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice report uploaded. Kindly advice whether we can proceed for direct settlement for this case. Thank you. Best Regards, Shu Pei   Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	VAS	13/4/2018 2:48:28 PM
	6/20/18 11:23 PM NG Stacey-We are agreeable with quantum. However, please advise your assessment of liab. As per my first message, insured driver reported that TP cut his lane.	LSP	21/6/2018 8:45:45 AM



### <Seek Instruction> - S8M006G7 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9987C(OI) & SFP 3088Y(TP) ON 23/12/2017]

Type

Question

#### Message

Hi Stacey, we have uploaded a copy of Ol's video in Smartclaim for your easy reference. From Ol video, third party swerved out from stationary position and hit onto our insured taxi. We are intending to reject third party claim. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 12 Sept 2018



## Re:<Seek Instruction> - S8M006G7 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9987C(OI) & SFP 3088Y(TP) ON 23/12/2017]

Type

**Q** Question

Message

Hi from video, we are unable to see that TP was indeed moving off from stationary position, any rear video?

-) Novear- video.

Repty

TROM THE FRONT VIEW OF VIDEO, IT CLEARLY AND SUFFICIENTLY SFLOWED THAT TO VEERED OFF FROM EXTURNE RIGHT LANE OF THE ROAD, HIT ASAMST DUR MOVING VEHICLE. THEREFORE, T/P IS NEELIGENT IN MOVING OUT FROM STATIONIARY POSITION CONTHEUT EXERCING CARE AND GIVING WAY TO OUR INSURED VEHICLE. HE IS LIACLE FOR CAUSING THE COLLISION. THEREFORE WE INTEND TO REJECT TIPS CLAIM

Menu



## RE: Re: <Seek Instruction > - S8M006G7 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9987C(OI) & SFP 3088Y(TP) ON 23/12/2017]

Type

**Q**uestion

#### Message

Hi, NO rear video from OI. However from OI's front video footage, it showed that third party veered out from the extreme right lane of road, hit against our moving vehicle. Therefore, third party is negligent in moving out from stationary position without exercising care and giving way to OI. We are of the view that third party is more liable for causing the collision. In view of this, we are intending to reject third party claim. Kindly let us have your comments/instruction on this matter. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 11 Oct 2018

Reply



# Re:RE: Re:<Seek Instruction> - S8M006G7 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9987C(OI) & SFP 3088Y(TP) ON 23/12/2017]

Type

**Q** Question

Message

PLS PROCEED TO REJECT CLAIM

Reply

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 3 November 2018 9:04 AM

To:

'evelynngstrading@gmail.com'

Subject:

<REJECTION> Your ref: SFP 3088Y \*Our Ref: CC4/ASM18000266/Kmb3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SHD 9987C(AXA) & SFP 3088Y ON 23/12/2017]

Attachments:

SHD 9987C - VIDEO.mp4; Video Screenshot.png

Your ref: SFP 3088Y

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18000266/Kmb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 9987C(AXA) & SFP 3088Y ON 23/12/2017

We refer to the above matter.

Attached here with a copy of our insured accident video footage for your easy reference. Our video shows that your client veered out from the extreme right lane of road and hit against our moving vehicle. Your client was not driving along Orchard Road in lane 2 as alleged. Therefore, we are of the view that our driver is not liable for this accident.

In view of this, we regret to inform your that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	MICHIDANIOE DEC		nationale Des Experts En Autor	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LID	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	0/266/Kp03q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 27-03-2019	
	N:STACEY NG		Code: ASM	
1.			lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	ICCOVERGOE VIVI
	Insured Veh.	SHD 9987C	Veh. Inspected	SFP 3088Y
	Policy No.	VPX/P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M006G7	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	6	Assign Date	04/01/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA WISH (A)	c.c	1797
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
	Chassis No.	ZGE200003207	Colour	METALLIC BLACK
	Odometer	237996	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	PIRELLI	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	PIRELLI	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	PIRELLI	7 mm -
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	PIRELLI	7 mm
4.		Desci	ription of Damages	
	I DOMESTI PERSONAL SERVICES	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	E N/S FRONT PORTION.	
5.	DAMAGES SEE D		neral Information	
-	Accident Date	23/12/2017	Inspection Date	09/01/2018
_	Survey held at	NGS TRADING	mapeotion bate	
	Curvey field at	BLK 10 AMK IND PK 2A #0	2-01 SINGAPORE 568047	6.
5a.		DESTRUCTION OF THE PARTY	Remarks	The Residence of the Party of t
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR!	
5b.			nate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	vs



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFP 3088Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRT FENDER LH (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	882.20	775.48
1	FRT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	526.40	491.60
1	BUMPER GARNISH LH (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	64.20	64.20
1	FRT BUMPER RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	59.57	59,57
1	HEADLAMP LH (CONSISTENT)	CUT	989.05	917.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-630.36	-576.96
			1,891.06	1,730.89
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS WITH ALL NECESSARY COMPONENT /ATTACHMENT STRIAGHTEN CHASSIS MEMBER ,REPAIR/RESHAPE DENTED BODY PANEL REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS REFIT INTO POSITION.		550.00	400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		600.00	480.00
	CHECK WIRING/LIGHT PROPER FUNCTION.		40.00	20.00
	1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994		1,190.00	900.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,081.06	2,630.89

	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		2,100.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18000266/Kpb3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information	Incident Vehicle SFP3089Y Registration #	Make TPVD TDYGTA	Model WISH 1.8X A	Service Address	344	Primary Contact/Insured	TRANS-CAS SERVICES PTE LTD No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore		Claim Handler	NG Stacery 656804351 stacev.ng@axa.com.sg
Actions	Next Step Walt for Approve invoice	MANisezze								
\$8M008G7	CC4/A5M18000266/H0N34/2	23 December 2017	26 Der 2017 6:05:00 PM	3 January 2018		LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	Third Party Vehicle Damage	Pending verification - Direct. Settlement		
Claim	Reference	Lots Date	Report Date	Request Date	Due Date	Vendor Name	Type of Loss	Services		

				DATE UPLOADED	29 March 2019
				AUTHOR	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
Nichtee				SUB-TYPE	Surveyor/ Assessor experse
Metrics					
Documente Assessment Metrics		٠		Yes	Imoke
Documente	Document SubType			77	
History	Docum				
invoces History			1		10100
Messages	Document Type		+ Spiniston	MAME	Licenson

Pending TP estimate.

Additional Instructions.

abelinuninae	
3600	
-236	
diembar	
Particle (	
ž	
te Pen	
d.raminet	
ž	
as/#fwt	
4 949	
ŝ	
ira.n	
vr.com	
Junear	
Minday	
al/htm	
imanut	
i en/elair	
MOD EX	
me a	
nartelai	
Š	
httmc	

DATE UPLOADED	29 March 2019	29 March 2019	23 Marth 2019	23 March 2019	12 September 2018	11 January 2018	11 January 2018	2 January 2018	2 January 2018
AUTHOR	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LIKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIKE AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	SHANH Kushali	SH4AH kushai
SUBTYRE	Others	Others	Third Party	Others	Videos	Estimate / Questation	Estimate / Quaration	Other	GIA Report
TVIE	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Cultus Documents	Letters and Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Evidence	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	J#440	Beports & Statement
NAME	LVKInspection (11.pdf)	LACKAGiastmentia.pdf	■ forsall to: TP REJECT did collisio pride	LACK Survey Photos polt	■ 5FP 306fY vs 5HD 9967C - Of VIDEO H64	TP ESTIMATE- MABICED poli	Preferency Advice pull	Nothination of Accident for our with SFE20887 mmg	SHIDPPRING INSID GIA REPORT POF